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Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 23.10.2024 do: 25.10.2024

 Warszawa 21.10.2024

Strona 1

m suma 2 1 03 2 1 2 1 2 1 03 2 1 03 2 1 03 219

R-10 R10(O) 90 0 0

2008 Wiatraczna 14 0 0

2008 Wiatraczna 14 0 0

2010 Wspólna Droga 02 574 574

2011 Pl. Szembeka 02 339 913

2012 Żółkiewskiego 02 611 1524

2013 Kwatery Głównej 02 420 1944

2014 Gocławek 02 540 2484

2015 Płowiecka 06 378 2862

2017 Edisona 02 964 3826

2018 Trakt Lubelski 03 320 4146

2185 Spadowa 01 508 4654

2186 Dzielnicowa 01 255 4909

2187 Klimontowska 01 520 5429

2188 Lucerny 01 450 5879

2247 Trakt Lubelski-Las 01 424 6303

2189 Lebiodowa 01 458 6761

2190 Kombajnistów 01 324 7085

2191 Zerzeń 01 456 7541

2192 Zwoleńska 01 307 7848

2193 Cylichowska 01 360 8208

2194 Borków 01 430 8638

2195 Ośrodek Szkoleniowy 01 558 9196

2196 Odrębna 01 568 9764

2197 Wędkarska 01 695 10459

2198 Strzygłowska 01 395 10854

2459 Przewodowa 01 326 11180

2460 Sitowie 01 376 11556

2199 Ogórkowa 01 317 11873

2200 Podbiałowa 01 525 12398

2201 Rozchodnikowa 01 382 12780

2453 Czarnuszki 01 381 13161

2055 Bysławska 01 653 13814

2056 Krokusów 01 448 14262

2057 Błota 01 321 14583

2223 Józefów Ks. Malinowskiego 01 523 15106

2224 Józefów Podleśna 01 956 16062

2225 Józefów Nowa Wieś 01 518 16580

2226 Józefów Polna 01 527 17107

2227 Józefów Świdry Małe 01 502 17609

2228 Józefów Wyszyńskiego 01 660 18269

2229 Józefów Drogowców 01 860 19129

2230 Józefów Górki 01 651 19780

2231 Otwock Świdry Wielkie 02 1234 21014

2232 Otwock Okrzei 54 790 21804

2241 Otwock Olszowa 02 1460 23264

2242 Otwock Szpital Powiatowy 04 310 23574

2237 Otwock Park Miejski 02 480 24054

2239 Otwock Hoża 02 640 24694

2358 Otwock Orla 02 580 25274

R-10 R10(O) 99 3603 3603
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702
Dzień powszedni
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 23.10.2024 do: 25.10.2024

 Warszawa 21.10.2024

Strona 1

m suma 215 2 1 03 2 1 2 1 2 1 03 2 1 03 2 1 03

R-10 R10(O) 00 0 0

2358 Otwock Orla 02 0 0

2802 Otwock Powstańców Warszawy 01 515 515

2237 Otwock Park Miejski 03 795 1310

2238 Otwock Urząd Skarbowy 01 235 1545

2241 Otwock Olszowa 01 620 2165

2232 Otwock Okrzei 01 1590 3755

2176 Otwock Tysiąclecia 01 522 4277

2231 Otwock Świdry Wielkie 01 308 4585

2230 Józefów Górki 02 1214 5799

2229 Józefów Drogowców 02 650 6449

2228 Józefów Wyszyńskiego 02 730 7179

2227 Józefów Świdry Małe 02 591 7770

2226 Józefów Polna 02 572 8342

2225 Józefów Nowa Wieś 02 457 8799

2224 Józefów Podleśna 02 717 9516

2223 Józefów Ks. Malinowskiego 02 824 10340

2057 Błota 02 549 10889

2056 Krokusów 02 294 11183

2055 Bysławska 02 363 11546

2453 Czarnuszki 02 676 12222

2201 Rozchodnikowa 02 295 12517

2200 Podbiałowa 02 398 12915

2199 Ogórkowa 02 502 13417

2460 Sitowie 02 409 13826

2459 Przewodowa 02 328 14154

2198 Strzygłowska 02 179 14333

2197 Wędkarska 02 447 14780

2196 Odrębna 02 595 15375

2195 Ośrodek Szkoleniowy 02 743 16118

2194 Borków 02 532 16650

2193 Cylichowska 02 430 17080

2192 Zwoleńska 02 330 17410

2191 Zerzeń 02 303 17713

2190 Kombajnistów 02 289 18002

2189 Lebiodowa 02 510 18512

2247 Trakt Lubelski-Las 02 481 18993

2188 Lucerny 02 419 19412

2187 Klimontowska 02 410 19822

2186 Dzielnicowa 02 510 20332

2185 Spadowa 02 250 20582

2079 Floriana 02 271 20853

2018 Trakt Lubelski 01 1031 21884

2017 Edisona 01 286 22170

2016 Świecka 01 532 22702

2015 Płowiecka 01 383 23085

2014 Gocławek 01 571 23656

2013 Kwatery Głównej 01 365 24021

2012 Żółkiewskiego 01 563 24584

2011 Pl. Szembeka 01 406 24990

2010 Wspólna Droga 01 503 25493

2008 Wiatraczna 23 1030 26523

2008 Wiatraczna 14 3421 3421

2008 Wiatraczna 14 116 26639
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